

THIS MEMORANDUM is an acknowledgement that a Bill of Lading has been issued and is not the Original Bill of Lading, nor a copy or duplicate, covering the property named herein, and is intended solely for filing or record.**DESIGNATE WITH AN (X)**
BY TRUCK **FREIGHT**

RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of receipt by the carrier of the property described in the Original Bill of Lading.

The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned and destined as indicated below, which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interested in all or any of said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Uniform Freight Classification in effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or a rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classification or tariff if this a motor carrier shipment. Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, set forth in the classification or tariff which governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

From

At

CONSIGNEE
AND
DESTINATION

DATE	SHIPPER'S NO.
CARRIER	CARRIER'S NO.
BY	
ROUTE	DELIVERING CARRIER
CAR OR VEHICLE INITIALS & NO.	

Do 10640

NO. PACKAGES	HM	DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS	ERC #	*WEIGHT (SUBJECT TO CORR.)	CLASS OR RATE	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
						Subject to Section 7 of Conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recon on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement.
						The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.
						Per (Signature of Consignor)
						If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here, "to be Prepaid."
						Received \$ _____ to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon.
						Agent or Cashier
						Per (The signature here acknowledges only the amount prepaid.)
						Charges Advanced:
						\$ _____

PLACARDS SUPPLIED YES NO

DRIVER'S SIGNATURE

EMERGENCY RESPONSE PHONE NO.

SHIPPER'S CERTIFICATION: This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly
classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for
transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation.

SIGNATURE _____

TITLE _____

* If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it is "carrier's or shipper's weight".

† Shipper's imprints in lieu of stamp; not a part of Bill of Lading approved by the Interstate Commerce Commission.

Note - Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property.

The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding _____

THIS SHIPMENT IS CORRECTLY DESCRIBED.

*The fibre boxes used for this shipment conform to the specifications
set forth in the box makers certificate thereon, and all other
requirements of the Consolidated Freight Classification.

CORRECT WEIGHT IS _____ LBS.

Per

Shipper

C.O.D. SHIPMENT

C.O.D. Amt _____

Collection Fee _____

Total Charges _____

Shipper, Per _____

Agent, Per _____

Permanent post-office address of shipper

Po 10640

ID #

<u>CASE #</u>	<u>UNITS</u>	<u>NET WT.</u>
6572047584	23	124.20
657206681	23	134.00
657207574	23	124.00
657207664	23	124.10
657206677	23	134.30
657207591	23	123.50
657203363	23	124.50
657203362	23	124.00
657207806	23	124.20
657203359	23	123.90
657207826	23	123.90
657203360	23	123.80
657207808	23	124.30
657208664	23	124.40
657202306	23	135.10
657208661	23	124.30
657208633	23	124.20
657207828	23	124.40
657207831	23	124.00
657205776	23	123.80
657205778	23	124.60
657202308	23	135.10
657202311	23	119.50
657205772	23	124.20
657205771	23	124.50
657207569	23	124.00
657206676	23	134.20
657206678	23	134.50
	644	3526.90

Po 10640